



November 8, 2023

BSE Limited

Corporate Services Department
Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Symbol: QUINT

Scrip Code: 539515

Subject: Newspaper advertisement of the Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

Reference: Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the “**Listing Regulations**”), please find enclosed the copies of newspaper advertisement of the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, published in “Financial Express” (English Newspaper) and “Jansatta” (Hindi Newspaper) on November 8, 2023.

This intimation will also be hosted on the website of the Company i.e. www.quintdigitalmedia.com.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Yours sincerely

For Quint Digital Limited

TARUN Digitally signed by
TARUN BELWAL
BELWAL Date: 2023.11.08
13:16:32 +05'30'

Tarun Belwal

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M.No: A39190

Encl: As above

QUINT DIGITAL LIMITED

(formerly known as Quint Digital Media Limited)

Registered Office: 403 Prabhat Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 Tel: 011 45142374

Corporate Office: Carnousties's Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida-201301 Tel: 0120 4751818

Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com, email: cs@thequint.com, CIN: L63122DL1985PLC373314

Avanti Feeds Limited
 Regd. Office: Flat No 103, Ground Floor, R Square, Pandurangaapuram, Visakhapatnam-530003, A.P.
 Corporate Office: G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-3-658, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana
 Tel : 040 - 23310260/61, Fax: 040 - 23311604, Email: avantiho@avantifeeds.com
 Website: www.avantifeeds.com CIN: L16001AP1993PLC095778

1. EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2023

Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)			
	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2023	Half Year ended Sept 30, 2023	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2023
Total Income from Operations (Net)	127,849.01	283,214.65	132,209.90	508,698.55
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	11,327.87	27,039.12	9,162.46	44,008.78
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	11,327.87	27,039.12	9,032.46	42,678.24
Net profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	8,273.78	19,790.24	6,709.29	31,225.23
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	7,393.25	18,017.36	5,697.61	27,840.74
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Re. 1/- each)				
Basic	5.45	13.26	4.16	20.45
Diluted	5.45	13.26	4.16	20.45

2. Additional information on standalone unaudited financial results is as follows:
 (Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)			
	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2023	Half Year ended Sept 30, 2023	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2023
Total Income from Operations (Net)	103,383.61	236,066.92	102,134.19	404,135.52
Net Profit for the period before tax	8,649.33	21,195.27	5,212.28	30,680.91
Net Profit for the period after tax	6,595.86	15,961.08	4,022.99	23,284.42
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	6,565.94	15,917.46	4,058.95	23,257.41
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (face value of Re. 1/- each)				
Basic	4.84	11.71	2.95	17.09
Diluted	4.84	11.71	2.95	17.09

3. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 07.11.2023.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at http://www.avantifeeds.com/QuarterlyResults.php

for M/s. AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED
A. INDRA KUMAR
 DIN : 00190168
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 07.11.2023

uds
 Redefining Business Services
UPDATER SERVICES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 2/302A, UDS salai, Off Old Mahabalipuram Road, Thoraipakkam, Chennai - 600 097, Ph: +91 44 24963234 / 0333, CIN: U74140TN2003PLC051955
 Website: www.uds.in; Email: compliance.officer@uds.in

NOTICE

1. **AGM Notice**
 Notice is hereby given that the 20th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the company will be held through video Conference (VC/Other Audio visual Means (OAVM) on Wednesday, the 29th November 2023 at 12.00 Noon in compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, MCA and SEBI circular dated 25.09.2023 and 07.10.2023 respectively to transact the business set out in the Notice convening the AGM.

2. **Service of documents**
 In compliance with the above, electronic copy of the Annual Report for FY 2022-23 comprising the Notice of the 20th AGM, Financial Statements, Board's Report, Auditor's Report and other documents required to be attached thereto has been sent to all the members whose email addresses are registered with the Depository Participants (DPs)/ Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA). These documents are also available on the Company's weblink: https://www.uds.in/ and on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, M/s. Link Intime India Pvt Ltd at https://linkintime.co.in.

e-Voting
 The company is providing the facility for its members to cast their votes in respect of all the items of business proposed for the 20th AGM under any one of the options (a) remote e-voting facility (b) e-voting at the AGM venue. For voting instructions, members may go through the voting process and instructions given in the Annual Report.

Members may take specific note of following:

- The cut-off date for determining the voting rights is Wednesday, the 22nd November 2023.
- Only persons whose names are recorded in the Register of Members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the cut-off date are entitled to vote under any one of the voting options.
- Members can attend and participate in the Annual General Meeting through the VC/OAVM facility only, the details of which will be provided by the company in the Notice of the AGM. Members attending the Meeting through VC/OAVM facility shall be counted for the purpose of reckoning the quorum under Section 103 of the Companies Act, 2013
- The remote e-voting will commence on Saturday, the 25th November 2023 (09:00 AM) and end on Tuesday, the 28th November 2023 (5.00 PM) and will not be available beyond that time.
- The members as on the cut-off date attending the AGM are entitled to exercise their voting right at the meeting through e-Voting, in case they have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting. No voting is permissible after the end of the AGM. Members who have cast their votes by remote e-voting are also entitled to attend the AGM but they cannot cast their vote again at the AGM.
- Website address of NSDL providing Remote e-Voting and e-Voting services: www.evoting.nsdl.com
- SPNP & Associates, Practicing Company Secretaries, represented by CS Nithya Pasupathy (Membership No.:10601 and COP No.: 3318 will be the scrutinizer of the entire voting process.
- Contact details in case of grievances pertaining to Remote e-Voting / e-Voting facility:
 Ms. Prajakta Pawle, National Securities Depository Limited, Trade World, 'A' Wing, 4th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013
 Email: evoting@nsdl.co.in, Contact No.: 022 48867000 and 022 24997000, Company's Mail ID: compliance.officer@uds.in
 Contact No.: 8939878852

For Updater Services Limited
 SD/-
B. RAVI SHANKAR
 COMPLIANCE OFFICER AND
 COMPANY SECRETARY
 CHENNAI
 07.11.2023

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY e-Tender Notice

51. J.M-Ambalappara GP - Augmentation and gap filling using GI pipe of distribution network in Ambalappara GP. 52. Kottapadam GP. 53. WSS Atanellur. 54. WSS to Thachanankuzha. 56. WSS Agali. 57. WSS to Yanamkulam. 58. WSS to Mathur and Prayal GP. 59. WSS to Thiruvareer GP. 60. CWSS to Karimra, Kongad and Mundur - providing distributor system- additional work- laying parallel line in PWD roads and uncovered areas of the panchayath including LSGD road restoration. 61. Augmentation of CWSS to Peruvembra GP. 62. J.M - Augmentation of CWSS to Anakkara, Pattithara and Kappur Design, construction of 12 MLD WTP. 63. J.M - Augmentation of CWSS to Anakkara, Pattithara and Kappur Design, construction of OHSR at Parakkulam, Kappur, Balance FTCHs, rider main and distribution, road restoration. EMD : Rs. 200000 & 500000 Tender fee : Rs. 11025 & 16540 Last Date for submitting Tender : 29-11-2023 03:00pm Phone : 0491-254927 Website : www.kwa.kerala.gov.in www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

Supervising Engineer
 PH Circle
 Palakkad
 KWA-JB-GL-6-1550-2023-24

IMPORTANT

copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies of entering into any agreements with advertisers of otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

ADITYA MILLS LIMITED

CIN: L17111RJ1960PLC001171
 Registered Office: Ajmer Road, Madanganj Kishangarh (Rajasthan) - 305 801
 Email: adityamills1960@gmail.com Website: adityamills.com.in

Statement of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2023

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				Six Months Ended			Year Ended
		30th September	30th June	30th September	30th September	30th September	30th March	31st March	
		2023	2023	2022	2023	2022	2023	2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	12.82	27.51	55.94	40.33	86.42	161.31		
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(17.57)	(4.30)	28.98	(21.87)	35.62	38.79		
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(17.57)	(4.30)	28.98	(21.87)	35.62	38.79		
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(17.57)	(4.31)	23.97	(21.88)	29.61	31.04		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.07	34.47	41.39	37.54	2.18	(1.58)		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	617.04	613.97	583.26	617.04	583.26	579.50		
8	Earning per Share:								
	Basic	(1.46)	(0.36)	2.00	(1.82)	2.47	2.59		
	Diluted	(1.46)	(0.36)	2.00	(1.82)	2.47	2.59		

Notes:
 1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and taken on record by Board of Directors.
 2. These statements have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.
 3. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023.
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results are available at stock exchange website 'www.cse-india.com' and the company's website 'adityamills.in'

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Aditya Mills Limited
 Sd/-
 (Devapriya Kanoria)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00063832
 Dated: 7th November, 2023

ceinsys

Reg. Office: 10/5, I.T. Park, Nagpur-440022
 Corporate Identification Number (CIN) : L72300MH1998PLC114790
 [Tel No. 91 712 6782800]
 Web: www.ceinsys.com, email: cs@ceinsys.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
	QUARTER ENDED	HALF YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	HALF YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	4,591.79	8,648.44	3,804.69	5,826.95	11,208.81	5,344.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	634.24	1,264.55	(596.61)	1,020.20	2,110.30	(9.53)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	634.24	1,264.55	(596.61)	1,020.20	2,110.30	(9.53)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	457.71	912.79	(483.85)	465.51	1,302.91	150.05
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	458.07	913.51	(489.87)	521.84	1,355.45	174.08
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1,543.14	1,543.14	1,543.14	1,543.14	1,543.14	1,543.14
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)						
a) Basic ('Not Annualised');	2.97*	5.92*	(3.14)*	3.02*	8.44*	0.97*
b) Diluted ('Not Annualised');	2.81*	5.92*	(3.14)*	2.86*	8.44*	0.97*

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of statement of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at: (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at: (www.ceinsys.com)

2. The Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Ceinsys Tech Limited (the "Company") for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023 (the "Statement") were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 7, 2023. The Statutory auditor's of the Company has carried out a limited review of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

For and on behalf of Board of directors
 Ceinsys Tech Limited
 Sd/-
 Prashant Kamat
 Whole Time Director, Vice Chairman and CEO
 Place: Nagpur
 Date: November 7, 2023
 DIN: 07212749

QUINT DIGITAL LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED)
 CIN: L63122DL1985PLC373314
 Registered Office: 403 Prabhakar Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 Tel: 011 45142374
 Corporate Office: Carnoustie's Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida-201301 Tel: 0120 4751818
 Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com | Email: cs@thequint.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDING SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	86,559.90	78,339.63	1,12,391.19	1,64,899.52	2,16,051.30	4,10,451.75		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31,962.42	33,899.15	26,893.23	65,860.78	37,593.47	88,500.50		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30,727.49	33,899.15	26,893.23	64,626.14	37,593.47	88,500.50		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22,787.06	25,406.31	20,304.82	48,192.87	28,297.85	63,761.79		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	22,930.98	24,744.93	20,456.86	47,676.71	28,422.87	64,586.36		
6.	Equity Share Capital	4,70,731.08	4,70,283.08	2,19,683.08	4,70,731.08	2,19,683.08	4,69,698.08		
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						12,04,650		
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	0.49	0.53	0.60	1.01	0.84	1.70		
	2. Diluted:	0.48	0.52	0.59	1.01	0.82	1.76		
		(Rs. in '000)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023		
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,92,867.42	1,56,776.11	1,97,340.62	3,49,643.53	3,63,816.81	7,44,774.17		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(96,034.21)	(79,297.23)	(38,506.78)	(1,76,330.44)	(99,317.08)	(2,57,014.63)		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(97,268.84)	(79,297.23)	(38,506.78)	(1,76,565.08)	(99,317.08)	(2,57,014.63)		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,05,209.27)	(87,790.08)	(45,095.20)	(1,92,998.05)	(1,08,612.40)	(2,81,754.19)		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,04,030.51)	(87,520.18)	(48,550.57)	(1,91,551.39)	(1,11,848.07)	(2,78,529.27)		
6.	Equity Share Capital	4,70,731.08	4,70,283.08	2,19,683.08	4,70,731.08	2,19,683.08	4,69,698.08		
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16,49,042.09		
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic:	(2.21)	(2.06)	(1.43)	(4.07)	(3.30)	(7.74)		
	2. Diluted:	(2.21)	(2.06)	(1.43)	(4.07)	(3.30)	(7.74)		

Note:- a) The above is an extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. b) Full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.quintdigitalmedia.com). c) The above results are duly reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 6, 2023.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Quint Digital Limited
 Sd/-
 Parshotam Dass Agarwal
 Chairperson
 Place: Delhi
 Date: November 06, 2023
 DIN: 00063017

PTL Enterprises Limited

Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Areekal Mansion, Near Manorama Junction, Panampilly Nagar, Kochi- 682036, Kerala, India
 CIN: L25111KL1959PLC009300
 Website: www.ptlenterprise.com, Email: investors@ptlenterprise.com
 Tel: (0484) - 4012046, 4012047, Fax: (0484) - 4012048

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED				HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.09.2023		30.09.2022		30.09.2023		31.03.2023	

IndoStar Capital Finance Limited.
 Regd. Office: - Unit No. 505, 5th Floor, Wing 2/E, Corporate Avenue
 Andheri-Charlkor Link Road, Chakala, Mumbai, Mumbai City, MH-400093, India
 अंतरराष्ट्रीय वित्त व निवेश कर्ता

प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 और 9 के प्रवर्तन के साथ प्रवर्तन वित्तीय परिणामों के प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा सूचना हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के तहत अचल संपत्ति की कीमती के लिए 15 दिनों की ई-नोटिस की सूचना

एतद्वारा सामान्य रूप से जनाता को और विशेष रूप से उद्योगकर्ताओं एवं ग्राहकों को नोटिस दिया जाता है कि नीचे बर्णित अचल संपत्तियों को सुरक्षित लेनदार के पास गिरवी/बाई किया गया है, जिसका मौलिक कर्ता इंडोस्टार कैपिटल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड (आईसीएफसी) के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा ले लिया गया है। जिसे उद्योगकर्ताओं और ग्राहकों अर्थात् 1) मेसर्स स्पार्कलिंग सिंग सुविधा प्रवर्तन, 2) मी. प्रियपाल सिंह, 3) श्री कुलवंत सिंह होरा, 4) श्रीमती तरनजीत कौर और 5) मेसर्स एवरशाइन हाउसकीपिंग सर्विसेज से इंडोस्टार कैपिटल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड (आईसीएफसी) सुरक्षित लेनदार के बकायों 07.06.2022 के अनुसार ₹3,94,57,530/- (तीन करोड़ चौराने लाख सत्तारन हजार पांच सौ तीस रुपये मात्र) और वसूली की तारीख तक उस पर अतिरिक्त व्याज और अन्य खर्चों की वसूली के लिए 29.11.2023 को सुबह 11:00 बजे से दोपहर 01:00 बजे तक 'जैसा है जहां है', 'जैसा है जो है' और 'जो कुछ भी है' पर (5 मिनट प्रत्येक के असीमित एक्स्टेंशन के साथ) विक्रय किया जायेगा। आरंभिक मूल्य ₹. 3,81,80,441/- (तीन करोड़ इक्कीस लाख असी हजार पांच सौ इक्कीस रुपये मात्र) होगा और ब्याज राशि ₹. 38,18,044/- (अठ्ठीस लाख अठ्ठा हजार चौबीस रुपये मात्र) होगी। ईएमडी जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि 28.11.2023 होगी।

अचल संपत्ति का विवरण:-

गॉर्न बससाई दारापुर, दिल्ली राज्य, कॉलोनी जिसे सुदर्शन पार्क एक्सटेंशन, नई दिल्ली-110015 के नाम से जाना जाता है के क्षेत्र में स्थित खसस नंबर 2704/597 से बाहर, निर्मित संपत्ति नंबर ए-94, प्लॉट/अहाता नं. 8, भूमि क्षेत्र की मात्रा 550 वर्ग गज का वह सभी भाग।

निष्कर्ष के विस्तृत विवरण और शर्तों के लिए, कृपया श्री सुधीर सिंह-9873018111 से संपर्क करें। कृपया ध्यान दें कि इच्छुक खरीदारों/ओबीडीताओं को ब्याज जमा राशि (ईएमडी) और अन्य सेब प्रदान करने/आरटीजीएस/सीडी के प्रभाव से जमा करना आवश्यक है। अधिक जानकारी के लिए, कृपया इंडोस्टार कैपिटल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड को ईमेल/व्हाट्सएप/वेबसाइट पर संपर्क करें। <https://www.indostarcapital.com> पर नीचे दिए गए लिंक को देखें।

दिनांक: 09.11.2023, हस्ता-प्राधिकृत अधिकारी (श्री सुधीर सिंह)
 स्थान: दिल्ली इंडोस्टार कैपिटल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

ICFL 8 X9nPRN(63)

Uttar Pradesh State Industrial Development Authority (UPSIDA)
 UPSIDC Complex, A-1/4, Lakhnagar, Post Box No: 1050, Kanpur - 208024 (Uttar Pradesh)

Dated: 09th November 2023
Public Notification

(Grant of Environmental Clearance for IMC Agra Project)

It is to be informed that an Integrated Manufacturing Cluster (IMC), Agra is proposed to be established under Amritsar Kolkata Industrial Corridor Project "AKIC Project" in an extent of 1058.14 acre at villages named Rahan Kalan and Raipur in Etmadpur Tehsil, district Agra of Uttar Pradesh.

For development of IMC Agra project, the State Environment Impact Assessment Authority (SEIAA), Uttar Pradesh has granted Environmental Clearance of the project vide EC identification no. EC23B039UP187599; Dated: 07.11.2023 under provisions of EIA Notification, 2006 and subsequent amendments.

The particulars of EC granted to the project are as below:

- EC Identification No. EC23B039UP187599
- File No. 7992-6899
- Project Type: New
- Category - B
- Activity including Schedule No. - 8(b) Townships and Area Development Projects
- Name of Project: Integrated Manufacturing Cluster (IMC), Agra
- Area- 1058.14 Acre
- EC applied by UPSIDA
- Project location - District Agra, Uttar Pradesh

The Environmental clearance (EC) letter is available on the website of SEIAA / MoEF&CC <https://parivesh.nic.in/> and UPSIDA <https://onlineupsida.com>

Place: Agra, Uttar Pradesh SD/- Sr. Manager
 Date: 09th November 2023 (Civil) UPSIDA (Agra Division)

INDIAN SUCROSE LIMITED
 CIN: L15424PB1990PLC010903
 Regd. Office & Works: G.T. Road, Mukerian-144211, Distt. Hoshiarpur (Punjab)
 Phone: +91-9115110651/52
 Email ID: isl.investor@yaducorporation.com, Website: www.muksug.in

NOTICE FOR ADJOURNMENT OF BOARD MEETING

Pursuant to Regulation 29(1) (a) read with Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, ("LODR Regulations") Notice is hereby given that due to lack of quorums of the members of Board/Committee(s) of the company, the committee(s)/Board Meeting has been Adjourned at the same time, day and place in the next week as per the provision of section 174(4) of the Companies Act, 2013. Subsequently the adjourned meeting will be held on Thursday, 16th November, 2023 at 3:00 P.M. at the registered office of the Company at G.T. Road, Mukerian, Distt. Hoshiarpur, Punjab- 144211 at inter-alia to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and Half-year ended 30th September, 2023 alongwith other agenda items, if any, with the permission of the chair.

Further, in terms of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) (Amendment) Regulations, 2018 and Company's Code of Conduct for Prohibition of Insider Trading, the closure of trading window in dealing with securities of the company for Directors and Specified employees is extended upto 18th November, 2023 and will re-open on 19th November, 2023.

By Order of the Board of Director
 For Indian Sucrose Limited
 Sd/-
 Kunal Yadav
 (Managing Director)
 Place: Mukerian
 Date: 09.11.2023
 DIN-01338110

USS GLOBAL LIMITED
 (Formerly Known as Surnidhi Investment Limited)
 Regd Office Add.: Office No. 400, IIT Twin Towers, B-9, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitam Pura, New Delhi - 110034
 Phone: 011-45824477, Email: surnidhiinvestmentltd@gmail.com, Website: www.ussglobaltd.com
 CIN: L74900DL1993PLC056491

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	110.51	450.12	14.92
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.30	14.40	1.52
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	14.30	14.40	1.52
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.30	14.40	1.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	14.30	14.40	1.52
6	Equity Share Capital	500	500	500
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1. Basic:	0.29	0.29	0.03
	2. Diluted:	0.29	0.29	0.03

Notes:

A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Second quarter ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.msei.in and on the company's website www.ussglobaltd.com.

B) The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Second quarter ended 30th September, 2023 were subjected to the Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors after review by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their 9/2023 Board Meeting held on 9th November, 2023.

On Behalf of the Board of Directors
 For USS Global Limited (Formerly known as Surnidhi Investment Limited)
 Sd/-
 Mohit Gupta
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 02366798)

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 09th November, 2023

AVON MERCANTILE LIMITED
 Regd. Off.: Upper Basement, Smart Bharat Mall, Plot No. I-2, Sector - 25A, Noida (Uttar Pradesh-201301) Ph: 0120-3355131
 CIN: L17118UP1985PLC026582

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	3 Months ended on	Preceding 3 months ended on	Corresponding 3 months ended on	Year to date figures for current period on	Year to date figures for previous period ended	Year Ended on
	30/09/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/06/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations	130.23	109.65	162.63	239.88	317.70	585.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	4.20	(19.63)	(24.81)	(15.43)	(41.32)	(291.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	4.20	(19.63)	(24.81)	(15.43)	(41.32)	(291.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	4.20	(19.63)	(24.81)	(15.43)	(41.32)	(291.21)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.20	(19.63)	(24.81)	(15.43)	(41.32)	(291.21)
Equity Share Capital	747.74	747.74	747.74	747.74	747.74	747.74
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) :-						
1. Basic	(0.06)	(0.26)	(0.33)	(0.21)	0.55	(3.89)
2. Diluted	(0.06)	(0.26)	(0.33)	(0.21)	0.55	(3.89)

Note :

The above audited Standalone Financial Results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09th November, 2023. Limited Review Report of the Auditor, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.cse-india.com and on the company's website i.e. www.avonmercantile.in.

For AVON MERCANTILE LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (Disha Soni)
 Company Secretary
 ACS 42944

Place : Noida
 Date : 09.11.2023

जटा लिमिटेड
 Regd. Office: 500, 5th Floor, Wing 2/E, Corporate Avenue, Andheri-Charlkor Link Road, Chakala, Mumbai, Mumbai City, MH-400093, India
 अंतरराष्ट्रीय वित्त व निवेश कर्ता

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अभिलेखित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	-	-	-	-	-
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (कर, अपवादित तथा अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(0.73)	(0.49)	(1.16)	(1.89)	(54.42)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(0.73)	(0.49)	(1.16)	(1.89)	(54.42)
4	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(0.73)	(0.49)	(1.16)	(1.89)	(54.42)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर पश्चात) लाभ/हानि] तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) से मिलकर]	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	(1,699.42)	748.69	(1,699.69)	(1,699.42)	748.69
7	आव प्रति इक्विटी शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत तथा अस्तंत प्रचालनों हेतु)					
	1. बेसिक:	-	-	-	-	(0.04)
	2. डायल्यूटेड:	-	-	-	-	(1.28)

नोट: 1) उपरोक्त तैकी (एकमात्र) 2015 से नियम 33 के तहत तैकी एक्सचेंज में दर्जित किए गए अर्ध-वर्षीय वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण अत्रका का एक अंश है। विवरण पूर्ण अत्रका तैकी एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट और कंपनी की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।

2) कृपया नोट करें कि जटा लिमिटेड का वित्तीय वर्ष 31 मार्च को समाप्त होता है।

स्थान: दिल्ली
 तिथि: 08.11.2023

क्विंट डिजिटल लिमिटेड
 (पूर्व की क्विंट डिजिटल मीडिया लिमिटेड)
 सीआईएन: L63122DL1985PLC373314

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 403 प्रभात किरण, 17, राजेंद्र प्लेस, दिल्ली - 110008 टेली: 011-45142374
 कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: कैम्पेस्ट्रीज बिल्डिंग, प्लॉट नंबर 1, 9^{वीं} फ्लोर, सेक्टर 16ए, गिफ्ट सिटी, नोएडा - 201301 टेली: 0120-4751818
 वेबसाइट: www.quintdigitalmedia.com | ई-मेल: cs@thequint.com

30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश
 (₹. 000 में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अभिलेखित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	86,559.90	78,339.63	1,12,391.19	1,64,899.52	2,16,051.30	4,10,451.79
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (कर, अपवादित तथा अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	31,962.42	33,899.15	26,893.23	65,860.78	37,593.47	88,500.50
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	30,727.49	33,899.15	26,893.23	64,626.14	37,593.47	88,500.50
4	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	22,787.06	25,406.31	20,304.82	48,192.87	28,297.85	63,761.79
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर पश्चात) लाभ/हानि] तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) से मिलकर]	22,930.98	24,744.93	20,456.86	47,676.71	28,422.87	64,586.36
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	4,70,731.08	4,70,283.08	2,19,683.08	4,70,731.08	2,19,683.08	4,69,698.08
7	आव प्रति इक्विटी शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत तथा अस्तंत प्रचालनों हेतु)						
	1. बेसिक:	0.49	0.53	0.60	1.01	0.84	1.70
	2. डायल्यूटेड:	0.48	0.52	0.59	1.01	0.82	1.76

क्र. सं.	विवरण	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अ-अभिलेखित)	(अभिलेखित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	1,92,867.42	1,56,776.11	1,97,340.62	3,49,643.53	3,63,876.81	7,44,774.17
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (कर, अपवादित तथा अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(96,034.21)	(79,297.23)	(38,506.78)	(1,75,330.44)	(99,317.08)	(2,57,014.63)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(97,268.84)	(79,297.23)	(38,506.78)	(1,76,565.08)	(99,317.08)	(2,57,014.63)
4	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	(1,05,209.27)	(87,790.08)	(45,095.20)	(1,92,998.05)	(1,08,612.40)	(2,81,754.19)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर पश्चात) लाभ/हानि] तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) से मिलकर]	(1,04,030.51)	(87,520.18)	(48,550.57)	(1,91,551.39)	(1,11,848.07)	(2,78,529.27)
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	4,70,731.08	4,70,283.08	2,19,683.08	4,70,731.08	2,19,683.08	4,69,698.08
7	आव प्रति इक्विटी शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत तथा अस्तंत प्रचालनों हेतु)						
	1. बेसिक:	(2.21)	(2.06)	(1.43)	(4.07)	(3.30)	(7.74)
	2. डायल्यूटेड:	(2.21)	(2.06)	(1.43)	(4.07)	(3.30)	(7.74)

नोट: - क) उपरोक्त तैकी (सूचीबद्ध वायनाए तथा प्रकटन अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत बीएसई लिमिटेड के साथ दायित्व 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण है। छ) तिमाही तथा छमाही अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप बीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी (www.quintdigitalmedia.com) की वेबसाइटों पर उपलब्ध है। ग) उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा विधिवत समीक्षा और संतुष्टि की गयी है और नवम्बर, 2023 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।

निदेशक मंडल के लिए और उनकी ओर से
 क्विंट डिजिटल मीडिया लिमिटेड
 हस्ता /-
 पुरुषोत्तम दास अग्रवाल, चेयरमैन
 डीआईएन: 00063017

दिनांक: 06 नवम्बर, 2023
 स्थान: दिल्ली

ई2ई नेटवर्क्स लिमिटेड
 पंजी. कार्यालय: एलब्लूएफआरएल, प्रथम तल, ए-24/8, मोहन कोआपरेटिव इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, मंगूर रोड, सईदगंज, नई दिल्ली-110044
 सीआईएन: एल72900डीएन2009पीएलसी341980
 ई-मेल: investors@e2enetworks.com; वेबसाइट: www.e2enetworks.com

30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण
 (₹.000 में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त		छह माह समाप्त		वर्ष समाप्त
		30-09-23 अलेखापरीक्षित	30-06-23 अलेखापरीक्षित	30-09-22 अलेखापरीक्षित	30-09-22 अलेखापरीक्षित	31-03-23 अलेखापरीक्षित
I	प्रचालनों से आय	2164.94	1,945.57	1,651.88	4,110.52	3,170.67
II	अन्य आय	40.20	36.33	10.54	76.53	19.43
III	कुल आय (I+II)	2,205.14	1,981.90	1,662.42	4,187.05	3,190.10
IV	व्यय					
	सेवाओं तथा उपभोगों का क्रय	535.05	465.64	391.25	1,000.69	795.59
	कर्मचारी हित व्यय	361.10	349.04	306.11	710.14	583.40
	मूल्यवृद्धि तथा ऋणशोधन व्यय	252.78	191.67	471.78	444.45	855.75
	वित्त लागत	35.68	20.15	11.21	55.84	18.27
	कुल व्यय (I+II)	1,514.40	1,022.18	1,225.91	2,535.57	2,322.17
V	अपवाद मदों तथा कर व्यय (3-4) से पूर्व लाभ/हानि	1,336.01	1,128.68	1,306.26	2,464.69	2,485.18
VI	अपवाद मदों	869.13	853.22	356.16	1,722.36	704.92
VII	कर व्यय (5+/-6) से पूर्व लाभ/हानि	869.13	853.22	356.16	1,722.36	704.92
VIII	कर व्यय					
	(ए) वर्तमान कर	203.49	72.22	94.19	275.71	146.19
	(बी) आस्थायिक कर	86.53	83.89	(0.92)	170.43	40.47
IX	अवधि/वर्ष हेतु लाभ/हानि	579.11	697.11	262.89	1,276.22	518.26
X	अन्य समायोजी आय					
	(ए) (ए) मदों को लाभ या हानि में पुनर्वर्गीकृत नहीं की जाएगी	1.5				